	ALPH E. STOUT as tenants by the entirety
	Grantor.
conveys and warrants to CHUN MEI MOGOVERN	
	Grantee, the following described real property free of encumbrances
except as specifically set forth herein situated in the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4	KLAMATH County, Oregon, to-wit: 1 of Section 36, Township 24 South, Range 8 East of 1 y, Oregon
and the set of the sent set with the	
l fostanti sho si vosel knë emset s	者 1945년 1999년 1947년 1947년 1947년 - 1971년 1971년 1971년 - 1971년 1971년 1971년 - 1971년 1
TAX ACCT NO.24-08-36, 300	NT, CONTINUE BESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE Except THOSE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ Dated this day of	32,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPI SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED L STATE OF OREGON, C	ERTY DE- SLE LAND CCEPTING CTO THE CITY OR USES DORIS A. STOUT County of County
This instrument w by _BALPH_ESTOLT	DOBIS A STOLT, 1971
OFFICIAL SEAL RONALD M. SUMMERFELDT NOTARY PUELIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.001412 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 09, 1994	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 10(994
WARRANTY DEED	
GRANTOR GRANTOR	STATE OF OREGON,
RALPH E. STOUT GRANTON CHUN ME I MOGOVERN GRANTZE	County of
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th
After recording return to:	
CHUN MEI MOGOVERN	SPACE RESERVED at
60126 TURQUOISE RD. BEND, OR 97702	For page or as tee/file/instru
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county.
Until a change is requested, all tax statements	Witness my hand and seal c
shall be sent to the following address:	County affixed.
SAME AS ABOVE S10386CD	동물은 명령 방안 것 하나는 <u>데이가 데이지 않는 것 것</u> 이 하는 것 수 있다
SAME_AS_ABOVES10386CD	NAME TITLE By

45.7	0. 7	ာ္ၿ	14-5.4	C (10)	1				والمحاصر		a series de la serie		4. 1			1. 1. 1. 1.	1.00	S. 177	100	ar 1.00	1.355	N .	· · · ·	24.002	6 P	a gu a i			20 J.	1.1			5.	T. 14	18
ad me	1.1			5		enters'	·	h én ch Q				× 1.		ંત્રસ		Sec. 1	× .		1.5		- C		5. S.	1969	- A - A	92 - E	- <u>1</u> - 1 - 1				1.00		્રે અ	1	37
~~ S	C - P '		RA	1 3		1. 1. 2.	1	1.000	1.1	8 M C T -	111	-1-37	COL.	14 K. I	1.1.7	100		S	~U.V	10.00	1.18	4.7783	さぎまい	1.55	1	1.1.20	Sf +		S - S -	S. 41 -		ંસ્ટ્રે	3.6	28.	47
1.0	1.1		1 d A.		1			100	and see		-98 B C	1.1	1111	1.2	- X 57	( T	9 E .		in the second second	4.1	3 - S -	1 A	1.00	* - 9 Y	- 17							·	1.1	<sup>-</sup> -	÷.
1921	10-0-		1.7.14 17		ee	- ଅଟି -	10. S		· · · · ·	3323.5		1.5	et é per p	4 . C -	1.545				1.12	a divi	فعروف	1994	1.0					1 e 1							11
				1.7.1	1.1	. – S. –	್ಷೇ	6 C 12	- N - M	المراجع والم	9C.,		- Sec. /	1.1.2		10 M (B	(10 T *		e se gr	ar 201	*, W/ C	8 G.	- 14 C					1.4	1 Same		2				۶.
5 e . e		· ·		- 17	1.01				2.1.10	1., 1.S.	· · · ·						20.00		ે અન્	ાં કુરો છે.	1.19.	<u>a 1</u>	- N 7	- · · · ·	9130	10.0	1.1		- 2×9.	11	11.1				h.
						1 C.	1.11	1. °	1.116		a sali	÷	Concer		22.25	1.11	2.3.5	<u> </u>			1.5	er 14	120.05	2 1	- N. N.	·									5.1
					114-	- C 1	计杂号	C)	3633	1.1 20	1.11	1933	31 in 1	÷	10.00			10.0	1.222	1.000	- 14 E	200.00													
	÷					15 I.S	N	98 C. J	×		· · · ·		C 17 5	e ngere	1.167			2.5		- in 1	10.00														
																				L 1 -															

## 1001991/92 Taxes, a lien not yet due and payable.

2. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, road or highway.

- NO 160 5 Y

122

122191

freignin (and river) +357

498

- 3. Rights of the public and of governmental bodies in and to that portion of the premises described herein, now or at any time lying below the high water mark of the Little Deschutes River, including any ownership rights which may be claimed by the State of Oregon, in and to any portion of the premises now or at any time lying below the ordinary high water mark thereof.
- 4. An easement created by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: May 11, 1964 Recorded: May 28, 1964 Volume: 353, page 249, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon In favor of: Charles C. Lassiter and Dixie D. Lassiter For: "Reserving therefrom an easement thirty feet (30) in width along the
  - Southerly boundary thereof for public highway for use in common with others, with power to dedicate.

(010 12 2.40 to show we are all the buard of the 1 2.00 st at a show of the 

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Tiled		moord a	t request	റ	Mounta	in Title Co		, the	<u>30th</u>	day
of	101	Sept	t toquosi	A.D., 1	9 <u>91</u> at <u>2</u>	:41o'cloch	<u>P.M.</u> , and	duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M91</u>	······································
or			and a second second	of	Deeds	diana) de angliska	on Page	<u>19828</u> .		
						승규가 가지?	Evelyn Biehr	County Cle	rk	
FEE	¢	33.00				여기가 가려가 물었다.	By Qaulin	1 Muller	day	
FEE	્ર					가는 날 문서 공동				

NARA Transfer Prisite Hand States 19 19 19 19 Land a subra in 19 19 19 19 19

## Andaria 20 21412

1. A. 4. A Teorem within which the teorem only no broad and bemany to a them ar addition of and recorded 20 on englantizar soot at -neurophile in the interest nent/microfilm/ aceputon Was Record of Dreets of soid uningy Witness my band and wall of baselin class?

22

1

.  BUR PATR BOARS 5.07 S

きょう はいちょういしょうき